215255US2

10-30-2001

FORM PTO-1595 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 1-31-92 Patent and Trademark Office To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Yukiko HANADA, Kenichi HIGUCHI, and Mamoru Name: NTT DoCoMo, Inc. **SAWAHASHI** Address: 11-1, Nagatacho 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-6150 Japan Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □Yes ■No 3. Nature of Conveyance: ■ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name □ Other Execution Date: October 12, 2001 Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? □Yes ■No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: October 12, 2001 A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) Additional numbers attached? □Yes ■No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00 ■ Enclosed □ Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 15-0030 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) 22850 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Marvin J. Spivak Name of Person Signing C. Irvin McClelland Registration Number: 24,913 Registration Number 21,124 Total number of pages including this cover sheet:

Do not detach this portion

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

10/22/2001 TGEDAMU1 00000089 09981988 02 FC:581

PATENT

REEL: 012286 FRAME: 0667

ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, I/we, <u>Name</u>

<u>Address</u>

1) Yukiko HANADA	2-16-8-205, Sasage, Konan-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanagawa 234-0052 Japan	
2) Kenichi HIGUCHI	3-11-11, Take, Yokosuka-shi, Kanagawa 238-0313 Ja	ıpan
3) Mamoru SAWAHASHI	1-59-17, Tomioka-nishi, Kanazawa-ku, Yokohama-shi, Kanaga	wa 236-0052 Japan
• , ,,,	e invented certain improvements in IIZATION METHOD, RECEIVER , RECEIVER ,	PARATUS; AND MOBILE STATION
and executed an application for Leotherwise indicated below:	atters Patent of the United States of Ar	merica therefor on even date herewith unless
filed on Whereas	, Serial N	lo; and
NTT DoCoMo, Inc. 11-1, Nagatacho Chiyoda-ku, Tok	o 2-chome, yo 100-6150 Japan	
patents to be obtained therefor; NOW THEREFORE, be it k hereby acknowledged, I/WE, as as transfer, and set over unto the ass this invention and this application, which may be granted thereon, ar	nown that, for good and valuable consesignor(s), have sold, assigned, transfesignee, its lawful successors and assigned and all divisions, and continuations the all reissues thereof; and I/WE hereboited States to issue all Letters Patent	sideration and invention, and to any United States sideration from assignee, the receipt of which is erred, and set over, and do hereby sell, assign, ns, MY/OUR entire right, title, and interest in and to ereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States by authorize and request the Commissioner of for this invention to assignee, its successors and
assignee, its successors and assigneeding, sign all lawful papers desirable to perfect the title to this continuation, and reissue applications successors and assigns, to obtain	gns, any facts known to ME/US respective and the called upon to do so, execute an invention in said assignee, its successions, make all rightful oaths and gener and enforce proper patent protection.	thout further consideration, communicate with cting this invention and testify in any legal and deliver all papers that may be necessary or sors and assigns, execute all divisional, cally do everything possible to aid assignee, its for this invention in the United States, it being hall be borne by the assignee, its successors and
INVENTORS	, ,	DATE SIGNED
1): Yes	sipo Hanada	Oct 12, 200/
Name:	Yukiko HANADA	Pr112 2001

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. § 261)

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 012286 FRAME: 0668

Name:

3): Name: